Place Back#

Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Horse's Name

Open (Composite)

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name
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165
588
543
609
564
186
620
603
164
610
532
192
576
166
206
561
199
600
161
539
529
514
578
608
599
212
585
589
622
509
601
633
546
582
288
612
545
235
618
256
182
632
225

Remys Merada
Reykatasize

Cats Meradaleena
Northern Metallic
Peptos Stylin Time
CR Wood She Bea Star
This Cats A Design
SJR Dust N Diamonds
SJR Diamond Go Time
Reys Senorita

Sirly Shine

Southern Time

Kick The Dust Up

One Sparking Time
BK Spark Of Genius
Reyd White And Blue
SJR The Shiney Cat
MissReymembered
Very Smart Pearl
Playin Lil Metallica
Upper Class Cat
Gunna Give Ya Chills
Metallic Scooter

Bet Across The Board
Smooth Dera Max
Guns N Dough

This Rooster Rocks
HesaBrightLightNLena
Sweet Lily Cat

RO Reysns Bamacat
Pop Em One Time
Smooth Silver Pistol
Rocking Star Lights
Metallic O Lena 15
Bossy Mistress

Cats Survival

Look What Shes Got
Takes A Lotta Metal
WhizkeyMakesUSmarter
Reysin Alota Cats

KK Sugar Twist
Tallicat

Canadian Legend

Justin T. Wright
Zane P. Davis
Lance B. Johnston
John C. Swales
Kyle Trahern
Cayley R. Wilson
Lyn Anderson
Tucker J. Robinson
Justin T. Wright
Lance B. Johnston
Anne M. Reynolds
Ed Robertson
Nicholas S. Dowers
Justin T. Wright
Seth Abrahamson
Jaton L. Lord

Zane P. Davis
Brady E. Weaver
Jared Jones

Terrill Heaton
Jeremy Meador
Susannah Campbell
Craig Boyd

John C. Swales
Matt W. Frederick
Jason Gay
Matthew P. Mori
Jory Webb

Dylan Sponseller
Terry L. Erickson
Brady E. Weaver
Jake A. Telford
Daniel Rice

Dean J. McCann
Brandon T. Staebler
Jeremy Meador
Flint D. Lee
Jeremy S. Knoles
Kim Witty

Shawn S. Deal
Nicolas Barthelemy
Caleb J. Jantz

Kim Witty

587.50 Lucava Farms Inc

587.00 C Ranches Inc.

581.50 Rocking BS Ranch

580.00 Marti Katerberg

578.50 Peptos LLC

578.50 Cayley Wilson Perform HRS INC.
577.50 Lyn Anderson

577.00 San Juan Ranch

576.50 San Juan Ranch

575.00 Gretchen Lemoine

572.50 Anne M. Reynolds

571.50 El Ray Performance Horses
571.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph Wakley
569.50 Mark & Kimberly Rauch
565.00 Amos Abrahamson

427.00 Kenneth E. Strickland, Jr.
426.50 Susan L. Melchert

426.50 Gary F. Ewell

426.00 Lisa Galvez

425.50 Rocking BS Ranch

424.00 Redtail Ranch

424.00 Jeffrey And Wendy Oswood
423.00 Mike La Grande

422.50 Nick & Karren Costantino
422.00 Dana Or Harry De Haan
421.00 Alward Ranches Inc.
420.50 Matthew & Leah Mori
420.00 Terry L. Judd

419.50 Dylan Sponseller

417.50 Outlaw Ranch LLC

416.50 The Riata Ranch

414.50 Paul & Joyce Sevoian
413.50 Daniel & Jazlyn Rice
409.50 Shirley Or Jerry McCann
408.00 Cheryl Kennedy

407.00 Carolyn Meador

405.50 Jess H Or Vicki A Reid
405.50 D & S Cattle Co

399.50 Portia McCutchan

395.50 Evy Grimes

288.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses
271.50 Lucava Farms Inc

249.50 Can Am Partners

Intermediate Open (Composite)



Show #610: Idaho RCHA Futurity

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 543
2 564
2 186
4 620
5 610
6 532
7 192
8 561
9 206

10 600
11 161
12 539
13 529
13 514
15 578
16 599
17 212
18 585
19 589
20 622
21 509
22 601
23 546
24 582
25 288
26 612
27 545
27 235
29 618
30 256
31 182
32 632
33 225

Cats MeradalLeena
Peptos Stylin Time
CR Wood She Bea Star
This Cats A Design
Reys Senorita

Sirly Shine

Southern Time

Reyd White And Blue
BK Spark Of Genius
MissReymembered
Very Smart Pearl
Playin Lil Metallica
Upper Class Cat
Gunna Give Ya Chills
Metallic Scooter
Smooth Dera Max
Guns N Dough

This Rooster Rocks
HesaBrightLightNLena
Sweet Lily Cat

RO Reysns Bamacat
Pop Em One Time
Rocking Star Lights
Metallic O Lena 15
Bossy Mistress

Cats Survival

Look What Shes Got
Takes A Lotta Metal
WhizkeyMakesUSmarter
Reysin Alota Cats

KK Sugar Twist
Tallicat

Canadian Legend

Lance B. Johnston
Kyle Trahern
Cayley R. Wilson
Lyn Anderson
Lance B. Johnston
Anne M. Reynolds
Ed Robertson
Jaton L. Lord

Seth Abrahamson
Brady E. Weaver
Jared Jones

Terrill Heaton
Jeremy Meador
Susannah Campbell
Craig Boyd

Matt W. Frederick
Jason Gay
Matthew P. Mori
Jory Webb

Dylan Sponseller
Terry L. Erickson
Brady E. Weaver
Daniel Rice

Dean J. McCann
Brandon T. Staebler
Jeremy Meador
Flint D. Lee
Jeremy S. Knoles
Kim Witty

Shawn S. Deal
Nicolas Barthelemy
Caleb J. Jantz

Kim Witty

581.50 Rocking BS Ranch
578.50 Peptos LLC

578.50 Cayley Wilson Perform HRS INC.

577.50 Lyn Anderson

575.00 Gretchen Lemoine

572.50 Anne M. Reynolds

571.50 El Ray Performance Horses
566.00 Kenneth E. Strickland, Jr.
565.00 Amos Abrahamson

426.50 Gary F. Ewell

426.00 Lisa Galvez

425.50 Rocking BS Ranch

424.00 Redtail Ranch

424.00 Jeffrey And Wendy Oswood
423.00 Mike La Grande

422.00 Dana Or Harry De Haan
421.00 Alward Ranches Inc.
420.50 Matthew & Leah Mori
420.00 Terry L. Judd

419.50 Dylan Sponseller

417.50 Outlaw Ranch LLC

416.50 The Riata Ranch

413.50 Daniel & Jazlyn Rice
409.50 Shirley Or Jerry McCann
408.00 Cheryl Kennedy

407.00 Carolyn Meador

405.50 Jess H Or Vicki A Reid
405.50 D & S Cattle Co

399.50 Portia McCutchan

395.50 Evy Grimes

288.50 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses
271.50 Lucava Farms Inc

249.50 Can Am Partners



